POS NO. DRIVER

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

251 BONUCCI Uberto

246 PRASEK Jaroslav

239 KLUS Adam

230 ALMERAS Jean Marie

249 ZMESKAL Milos

226 GLINZNER Gerald

222 KUBICEK Jii

209 PALMIERI Giuliano

207 PICHLER Horst

248 DOLEZAL Lubomir

227 CZAPKA Marian

243 TYKAL Petr

252 GORNI Roberto

240 LANDMANN Jochen

238 SONNLEITNER Reinhard

NAT

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

PL

Ccz

Ecce Homo Sternberk 2016

AUTO

TEAM

OSELLA PA 9/90

Uberto Bonucci

CHEVRON B42 F2

Jaroslav Prasek

MARCH HSS CAN-AM

Adam Klus

PORSCHE 935 SILHOUETTE
Jean Marie Almeras

RALT RT32

Milo$ Zmeskal

PORSCHE 911 CARRERA
Historic Racing Team Austria
SKODA 130RS

SK Industrietechnik Czech National Team
DE TOMASO PANTERA
Giuliano Palmieri

ABARTH 2000 SE021

Horst Pichler

MTX 1-06

Dolezal Lubomir

PORSCHE 928s

Katrex Karolina Autosport
F-EASTER MTX 1-03

SK Industrietechnik Czech National Team
OSELLAPAN

Roberto Gorni

TECNO LOTUS FB/1

MSC Muehlbach am Hochkonig
VW RALLYE GOLF G60

GR

C4D8

C5E5

C4D9

C3C5

C5E9

C3C3

c3c1

C2B6

C1A9

C5E6

C3C3

C5E2

Cc4Dp10

C5E2

C4D6

Prove storiche

cc

TIME1
TIME2
2467 3.26,250
3.17,260
1989 3.38,690
3.29,950
1780 3.56,390
3.39,470
3495 3.51,310
3.44,200
1984 3.51,460
3.46,210
2994 3.53,620
3.47,860
1299 3.58,160
3.56,030
5796 4.05,430
3.56,530
1946 4.05,560
3.57,340
1298 3.57,920
DNF
4474 4.05,680
3.59,140
1300 4.08,010
3.59,170
2959 4.10,790
4.00,040
1595 DNF
4.01,990
2998 4.08,980

km/h

136.14
142.35
128.4
133.74
118.78
127.94
121.39
125.24
121.31
124.13
120.19
123.23
117.9
118.96
114.41
118.71
114.35
118.31
118.02
0.28
114.29
117.42
113.22
117.4
111.96
116.98
0.28
116.03
112.78

Best Time

3.17,260

3.29,950

3.39,470

3.44,200

3.46,210

3.47,860

3.56,030

3.56,530

3.57,340

3.57,920

3.59,140

3.59,170

4.00,040

4.01,990

4.02,690



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

213 KRAL Oskar

241 CHYTIL Ondrej

221 MATUSEK Lukas

228 OBERMOSER Josef

244 GANSDORFER Ales

217 NOWAKOWSKI Jerzy

232 WARMUTH Rene

212 INDRA lJindfich

247 CILIAK Miroslav

210 ADAMEK Miroslav

229 GRATZER August

236 PIEBER Wolfgang

206 KONICAR Vladimir

234 SEDLACEK Michal

215 OBERMOSER Oliver

250 ZEMSAUER Patrick

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

SK

Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

Reinhard Sonnleitner
FIAT 128 SC

Oskar Kral

MTX 1-03

Ondrej Chytil

SKODA 130 RS

SK Industrietechnik Czech National Team

ALFA ROMEO SUDTI 1.5

Josef Obermoser

F-EASTER MTX 1-03
Gansdorfer Ales

BMW 2002Ti

Jerzy Nowakowski

VW GOLF GTI

MSC Muehlbach am Hochkonig
SKODA 1205

Indra Czech National Team
FORMULA METALEX MTX 1-06
Slovak National Hillclimb Team
NSU

Auto Adamek Czech National Team
LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO
MSC Muehlbach

BMW 323i

MSC Muehlbach

BMW 2002 Ti

Czech National Team

FIAT RITMO 130 TC

GMS Racing Team

ALFA ROMEO SPRINT VELOCE 1.5
Oliver Obermoser

PORSCHE AUSTRO VAU

MSC Muehlbach am Hochkonig

C2B3

C5E2

c3c1

C3c4

C5E2

C2B5

C4D2

C2B3

C5E4

C2B3

C3C5

C4D3

C1A5

C4D2

C2B4

C5E2

4.02,690
1300 4.21,130
4.03,920
1299 4.11,240
4.05,130
1300 4.25,570
4.05,340
1490 4.10,560
4.07,420
1300 4.10,750
4.12,450
1998 4.12,660
4.12,610
1791 4.15,080
4.13,390
1289 4.20,710
4.14,260
1568 4.29,540
4.14,770
1289 4.15,640
4.15,820
2458 4.37,440
4.17,760
2316 4.28,230
4.19,240
1990 4.24,700
4.19,690
1995 4.28,830
4.23,880
1490 DNF
4.25,950
1285 4.33,350
DNF

115.7
107.53
115.11
111.76
114.55
105.73
114.45
112.06
113.49
111.98
111.22
111.13
111.15
110.08
110.81
107.7
110.43
104.17
110.21
109.84
109.76
101.21
108.93
104.68
108.31
106.08
108.12
104.45
106.41
0.28
105.58
102.72
0.28

4.03,920

4.05,130

4.05,340

4.07,420

4.10,750

4.12,610

4.13,390

4.14,260

4.14,770

4.15,640

4.17,760

4.19,240

4.19,690

4.23,880

4.25,950

4.33,350



32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

218 ONDREJKA Jan

225 STEJSKAL Milan

242 KMET Frantisek

219 NEUMANN Dominik

237 WINDSTEIG Werner

208 GRASSO Angela

245 WEIGL Peter

211 FISCHER Gerd

201 JENSEN Anders

200 HOLZER Christian

214 MANDL Erwin

216 STIETKA Walther

202 STERBA Josef

SK

Ccz

SK

Ccz

SKODA 200 RS

Jan Ondrejka

FIAT 131 RACING 2000
GMS Racing Team
METALEX MTX 1-03
Autos$port Kmet
BAC-MINI COOPER S
MSC Muehlbach
CITROEN AX SPORT
Werner Windsteig
LOTUS 23B

Angela Grasso

VW FORMULA VAU
MSC Muehlbach

FORD ESCORT 1300 GT
Gerd Fischer

SAAB Sport

Anders Jensen

STEYR PUCH 650 TR
Historic Racing Team Austria
NSU TT

Erwin Mandl|

VW 1302

Historic Racing Team Austria
FIAT ABARTH 1000 TC
Josef Stérba

C28B9

C3C2

C5E2

c3c1

C4D4

C1A8

C5E2

C2B3

CiA1

CiA1

C2B3

C2B4

C1A2

1997 4.56,740
434,630
1995 DNS
4.35,370
1294 4.42,650
437,100
1275 4.48,990
439,210
1300 4.42,390
4.41,950
1558 4.43,840
4.43,600
1285 4.53,230
4.44,380
1298 4.49,190
4.48,900
849 4.54,780
451,160
658 5.01,840
4.52,990
1289 5.08,800
4.57,340
1584 5.13,450
5.07,130
982 5.37,890
5.31,890

94.62
102.24
0.28
101.97
99.34
101.33
97.16
100.56
99.43
99.59
98.92
99.01
95.76
98.74
97.09
97.19
95.25
96.44
93.02
95.83
90.93
94.27
89.58
91.42
83.1
84.6

4.34,630

4.35,370

4.37,100

4.39,210

4.41,950

4.43,600

4.44,380

4.48,900

4.51,160

4.52,990

4.57,840

5.07,130

5.31,890



